EFFECTIVE 10/16/2020

PRICE LIST
9403 E Ave. Hesperia, Ca 92345
760-244-6125

info@affordabledecorativerock.com
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www.affordabledecorativerock.com

3/8" ROCK 3/4" ROCK

Black Lava $ 61.00 422 Bark Brown S 71.00
Blue Slate $ 41.00 421 Black Lava S 61.00
California Gold $ 71.00 428 Blue Slate S 41.00
Creek Grey $  43.00 402 California Gold S 71.00
Desert Baja Brown $ 41.00 429 Chocolate Chip S 91.00
Light Grey $ 33.00 403 Copper Rose S 61.00
Palm Springs Gold $ 81.00 404 Creek Grey S 43.00
Ruby Red $ 78.00 405 Desert Baja Brown S 41.00
Red Lava $ 61.00 407 Green S 71.00
Sahara Gold $ 57.00 409 Light Grey S 33.00
Sedona Coral $ 78.00 410 Mocha Brown S 61.00
Stone Grey $ 37.00 412 Palm Springs Gold S 81.00

413 Red Lava S 61.00
1/2" ROCK 414 Ruby Red S 78.00
Mocha Brown $ 61.00 416 Sangria S 61.00
Vegas Rainbow $ 64.00 417 Sedona Coral S 78.00
Sangria $ 61.00 418 Vegas Rainbow S 64.00

427 Stone Grey S 37.00
1-1/2" ROCK 420 Sahara Gold S 57.00
Desert Baja Brown $ 41.00 423 Sunset Brown S 58.00
Light Grey $ 38.00 424 Sunburst S 63.00
Green $ 71.00 426 Wine Red S 71.00
Mojave Red $ 63.00

BOULDERS

81 1 Foot (approx.) S 15.00
COBBLE B2 11/2" Feet (approx.) $§ 25.00
3/4" AZ Cobble $ 83.00 83 2 Feet (approx.) S 50.00
11/2" AZ Cobble $ 83.00 B4 2 1/2" Feet (approx.) § 75.00
1-3" AZ Cobble S 83.00 85 3 Feet (approx.) S 100.00
4-8" AZ Cobble $ 83.00 86 3 1/2" Feet (approx.) $ 150.00
1-3" Grey River $ 70.00 87 4 Feet (approx.) S 200.00
11/2" Grey River $ 70.00 88 4 1/2" Feet (approx.) S 250.00
3-6" Grey River $ 70.00 B9 5 Feet (approx.) S 300.00

Each '1ft.

SOD
1SQ. FT. S 0.59 RIP RAP
1ROLL(8SQFT) s 472 Rr1 California Gold S 71.00
Pallet (60 Pieces) $ 283.20 r10 Chocolate Chip S 91.00

R2 Desert Baja Brown S 55.00

rR3 Mocha Brown S 60.00
FLAGSTONE R4 Sangria S 57.00
PER LB S0.11 - $0.25 R5 Sunset S 58.00

R7 Sunburst S 63.00

ALL MATERIAL IS SOLD BY THE SCOOP

DG17
DG1
DG3
DG6

DG11

DG10

DG12
DG15

info@calherboldsnursery.com

DECOMPOSED GRANITE

Bark Brown
California Gold
Grey

Palm Springs Gold
Ruby Red

Sangria

Sunburst

Blue Slate

SAND

C-mix

Base
Plaster Sand
Play Sand
Washed

DIRT
Compost
Fill Dirt
Planter Mix

DELIVERY FEES
Adelanto
Apple Valley
Barstow

Big Bear
Hesperia
Lucerne Valley
Oak Hills East
Oak Hills West
Pinion Hills
Silver Lakes
Spring Valley Lake
Victorville
Wrightwood
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61.00
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41.00

33.00
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29.00
32.00
29.00

55.00
16.00
65.00

55.00
55.00
200.00
250.00
45.00
100.00
50.00
55.00
80.00
100.00
45.00
50.00
150.00

Please call for estimates on delivery locations

not listed.

APPROXIMATE ROCK COVERAGE

DG, 3/8" - 3/4" ROCK = 100 SQ. FT.

AT 3 INCHES THICK
1-3" ROCK = 65 SQ. FT.
4-8" ROCK =50 SQ. FT.

Prices & Availability are subject to change without notice

Customers should view our current inventory on site to ensure they order the correct materials

HOURS OF OPERATION
7:00 AM - 5:00 PM
MONDAY - SATURDAY
CLOSED SUNDAYS

PLEASE CONTACT MAIN OFFICE FOR ANY REFUNDS / CREDITS
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ROCK LOCATION MAP
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